B (BOLT CENTERS)
A (ROLLER LENGTH)
C (GUARD LENGTH)
PART NUMBER BELT WIDTH
(mm)
DIM "A" (mm)
ROLLER LENGTH
DIM "B" (mm)
BOLT CENTERS
DIM "C" (mm)
GUARD LENGTH
RRP-450 KINDER 450 544 700 845
RRP-500 KINDER 500 594 750 895
RRP-600 KINDER 600 694 850 995
RRP-650 KINDER 650 744 900 1045
RRP-750 KINDER 750 844 1000 1145
RRP-800 KINDER 800 894 1050 1195
RRP-900 KINDER 900 994 1150 1295
RRP-1000 KINDER 1000 1094 1250 1395
RRP-1050 KINDER 1050 1144 1300 1445
RRP-1200 KINDER 1200 1294 1450 1595